Bridle #

Judge at C: Caryn Vesperman "r"

793
935

793
935
970
983
980

922
934

929
959
925
963
940

974
958
960
985
969
975

920
919

Rider

Faye Murray
Leann Nelson

Faye Murray
Leann Nelson
Bryanna Kalsem
Bryanna Kalsem
Bryanna Kalsem

Tom Koehler
Sophia Erickson

Regina Stewart
Georgia Atkinson
Elaina Broadwater
Bella Dallege

Lou Ann Wulf

Shannon Duffy
Katherine Poynter
Scotta Jones
Kendra Gefaller
Daniele Kalsem
Lisa King

Andrea Barton
Jackson Williams

Tamarack & 1aDCTA Championships Sport Horse Schooling Show

Horse

A Daisey If Ya Do
Arthur

A Daisey If Ya Do
Arthur

CR MacCool Robin
CR Man I'm MacCool
CR MacCool's Gold

Oh Cleopatra
Hocus Pocus

Summer

Maga Country
Phoenix Rising
Indy Fuse
Dancing Position

Witch Doctor
Dancing High
My Tranquility
Solitude
Royalty
Palouse 2

Reco Suave
Atlas

September 22-24, 2023
SUNDAY RESULTS

Class

100 Amateur Sport Horse Handler
100 Amateur Sport Horse Handler

101 Sport Horse in Hand
101 Sport Horse in Hand
101 Sport Horse in Hand
101 Sport Horse in Hand
101 Sport Horse in Hand

116 Western Dressage - INTRO TOC
116 Western Dressage - INTRO TOC

123 CT Starter (USEA Beg. Nov. Test B)
123 CT Starter (USEA Beg. Nov. Test B)
123 CT Starter (USEA Beg. Nov. Test B)
123 CT Starter (USEA Beg. Nov. Test B)
124 CT Beginner Novice (USEA BN Test B)

105 Introductory Level Test A
105 Introductory Level Test A
105 Introductory Level Test A
105 Introductory Level Test A
105 Introductory Level Test A
105 Introductory Level Test A

117 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC
117 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC
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TOC Division Score Percentage Placing
AA 77.7 77.700% T-CH
AA 77.7 77.700% T-R/I-CH
AA 74.375 74.375% T-CH
AA 71.175 71.175% T-R
JR/YR 80.325 80.325% T-CH/ I-CH
JR/YR 75.775 75.775% T-R/I-R
JR/YR 74.375 74.375% T-3/1-3
Intro 4 AA 120.5 60.250% T-CH/ I-CH
Intro 4 JR/YR 133.5 66.750% T-CH/ I-CH
JR/YR 45.69 T-CH
JR/YR 40.31 1
JR/YR 43 .44 2
JR/YR 51.52 3
OPEN 0.0 SCRATCH
AA 100.0 62.500% 1
AA 90.0 56.250% 2
AA 85.5 53.440% 3
JR/YR 97.0 60.625% 1
OPEN 105.0 65.625% 1
OPEN 102.5 64.063% 2
Basic 4 AA 167.5 64.423% T-CH
Basic 4 JR/YR 164.5 63.269% T-CH/ I-CH



934
950

921
939
952
965

922
974
928
938
960
981
985
947
948
971
969
975

935
928
943
961
979
929
955
947
963
948
973
971

Sophia Erickson
Lea Van Wyk

Evy Thompson
Lou Ann Wulf
Nancy Brown

Shannon Soot

Tom Koehler
Shannon Duffy
Julie Bloom
Carol Linnan
Scotta Jones
Katy Merritt
Kendra Gefaller
Avery Waite
Zoe LaRavia
Daniele Kalsem
Daniele Kalsem
Lisa King

Leann Nelson
Julie Bloom
Sharon Greif
Jenna Lovett
Christine Egan
Regina Stewart

Nekoda Coleman

Avery Waite
Bella Dallege
Zoe LaRavia
Bryanna Kalsem
Daniele Kalsem

Hocus Pocus

Bar Past Expectations

Theodore
Lady X Factor
Birdie
Horizon

Oh Cleopatra
Witch Doctor
CCA Wulfgar
Apollo 11

My Tranquility
Atira
Solitude

Flint

Romeo
Vegas Vixen
Royalty
Palouse 2

Arthur

CCA Wulfgar
Raja Mazarado
East Moon Lake
Ginger
Summer

Silver Lining
Flint

Indy Fuse
Romeo
Scottish Fox
Vegas Vixen

117 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC
117 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC

109 Training Level Test 2
109 Training Level Test 2
109 Training Level Test 2
109 Training Level Test 2

106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B
106 Introductory Level Test B

107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C
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JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
OPEN
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
OPEN

165.5
152.5

187.5
166.0
182.0
165.0

101.0
100.0
97.0
87.0
0.0
0.0
99.5
97.5
88.5
108.5
106.5
105.0

128.0
127.5
123.0
121.5
115.0
137.0
135.5
114.0
113.5
0.0
0.0
122.0

63.650%
58.650%

64.655%
57.241%
62.759%
56.897%

63.125%
62.500%
60.625%
54.375%
0.000%
0.000%
62.188%
60.938%
55.313%
67.813%
66.563%
65.625%

64.000%
63.750%
61.500%
60.750%
57.500%
68.500%
67.750%
57.000%
56.750%
0.000%
0.000%
61.000%

N

N R R

T-CH/I-CH
T-R/I-R
T-1/1-3
T-3/1-4
EXCUSED
SCRATCH
1

2
3
1
T-CH/I-R
T-R/I-R

T-CH / I-CH
1/I1-R
T-R/I-3
2
T-3/1-4
T-CH
T-R
1
2
ELIMINATED
SCRATCH
T-CH/I-CH



946
945

952
929
936
946
939
945
972

Raymond Helmuth
Raymond Helmuth

Nancy Brown
Regina Stewart
Lucy Stieger
Raymond Helmuth
Lou Ann Wulf
Raymond Helmuth
Michele Kalsem

Judge at C: Eileen Ostlund "I"

916

951
964

882
982
918

896

911

914
917
982
967
957
955
932

Emma Kelley

Evan Fleck
Ava Kaiser

David Law
Leslie MacBride
PJ Koehler

Western Pas de Deux
Shelby VanHoosier

Elizabeth Harder
Donna Hammond
Leslie MacBride
Heather Wilson - Roller
Kate Kosenbader
Danielle Grimes
Hannah Owens

Bolt
Domino

Birdie

Summer

King

Bolt

Lady X Factor
Domino

Mi Fionn MacCool

Just Call Me JR

Ardeo Platinum
Jakes Jack Frost

Jake
Fritz NHH
This Magic Moment

D. Law & J. Williams
Stitch This Mister

Lady Bluebelle
Galatea

Fritz NHH

Phantom Warrior
Wildorado's Serenade
Silver Lining
Cherokee

107 Introductory Level Test C
107 Introductory Level Test C

108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1
108 Training Level Test 1

125 CT Novice (USEA Novice Test B)

120 USEA TOC
120 USEA TOC

121 Musical Freestyle
121 Musical Freestyle
121 Musical Freestyle

122 Pas de Deux
119 USEF TOC

114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC
114 Second Level TOC

Page 3 of 5

Train A
Nov B

Intro
First
First

Intro

Third 3

Second 1
Second 3
Second 3
Second 3
Second 3
Second 2
Second 3

OPEN
OPEN

AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
OPEN

OPEN
AA

AA

AA

AA
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

115.5
92.0

170.0
165.5
145.0
154.5
153.0
0.0
0.0

26.67

123.0
120.5

191.5
266.0
249.5

190.5

263.5

228.0
259.0
292.0
298.5
275.5
254.0
0.0

57.750%
46.000%

65.380%
63.654%
55.769%
59.420%
58.846%
0.000%
0.000%

68.333%
66.944%

68.390%
73.889%
69.310%

68.036%

65.875%

65.143%
61.786%
69.524%
71.071%
65.600%
65.128%
0.000%

N

R, N R

2
SCRATCH
SCRATCH

T-CH

1
T-CH / I-CH
T-CH / I-CH

1
2
T-CH / I-CH
T-CH / I-CH
T-R
1
SCRATCH



911

912
976
953
989
921

Shelby VanHoosier

Maria C Martino-Cardona
Katy Merritt

Lynne Smith

Karen Bright

Evy Thompson

Judge at C: Eileen Ostlund "I"

918
923
936
982

962
987

914
917
949
987
956
923
967
962

966
912
965
961
968
923
921
930

PJ Koehler
Adalynn Nelson
Lucy Stieger
Leslie MacBride

Katie Hall
Elizabeth McLain

Elizabeth Harder
Donna Hammond

Amy Van Wyk
Elizabeth McLain

Jill Jackson

Adalynn Nelson
Heather Wilson - Roller
Katie Hall

Tara Walker

Maria C Martino-Cardona
Shannon Soot

Jenna Lovett

Jean Walker

Adalynn Nelson

Evy Thompson

Carolyn Woodring

Stitch This Mister

Cancade 56/06
Talisman
Cabillito
Chapiro
Theodore

This Magic Moment
Blue Imprint

King

Fritz NHH

Irish Gypsy Doc
Giana

Lady Bluebelle
Galatea

Odin

Giana

Mr. Incredible
Blue Imprint
Phantom Warrior
Irish Gypsy Doc

Maximum Overdrive TM
Cancade 56/06

Horizon

East Moon Lake
Murphy

Blue Imprint

Theodore

Justa Plain Horse

115 Third Level & Above TOC Third 1
111 First Level Test 1
111 First Level Test 1
111 First Level Test 1
111 First Level Test 1
111 First Level Test 1

104 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter
104 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter
104 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter
104 Equitation Walk/Trot/Canter

112 First Level Test 2
112 First Level Test 2

113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3
113 First Level Test 3

110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
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AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR

OPEN

JR/YR

JR/YR
AA

OPEN
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
OPEN
OPEN

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

0.0

179.5
179.0
148.5
0.0
180.5

204.0
2115

244.0
239.0
236.0
225.0
225.0
252.0
254.0
213.5

176.5
176.0
153.0
145.0
155.0
172.0
166.5
155.5

0.000%

66.481%
66.297%
55.000%
0.000%
66.851%

75.000%
72.000%
68.000%
80.000%

61.820%
64.091%

68.330%
66.389%
65.650%
62.500%
62.500%
70.000%
70.556%
59.306%

70.600%
70.400%
61.200%
58.000%
62.000%
68.800%
66.600%
62.200%

SCRATCH

1

2

3
SCRATCH

1

T-CH / I-CH
T-CH
1
T-CH / I-CH

1
2
3
4
T-CH / I-CH
T-CH

T-CH / I-CH
T-R

T-CH
T-R
T-3 /I-CH
T-4
1
T-CH
T-R
T-3 /I-CH



927
924
989
972

Peyton Burch
Anna Dykstra
Sydney Burlingham
Michele Kalsem

Joey

Talamah Bound
Chapiro

Mi Fionn MacCool

110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
110 Training Level Test 3
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JR/YR
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

152.0

164.5

153.0
0.0

60.800%

65.800%

61.200%
0.000%

T-4
T-CH
1
SCRATCH



